
BeST Transit, Athens

Ulster Twp. Building

BeST Transit, Progress

Bradford Co. Action

Guthrie Memorial

Dandy, N. Towanda

Northern Tier Counseling

Colonial Towers

Colonial Terrace

Ashi’s (Hurley’s)

Family Dollar

WIC, Towanda

Main & Poplar Sts.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:02 a.m.

10:02 a.m.
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10:38 a.m.
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11:02 a.m.

11:02 a.m.

11:46 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:02 p.m.

12:02 p.m.

1:46 p.m.

2:02 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:38 p.m.

2:40 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:13 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:38 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:42 a.m.

9:46 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:13 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:42 a.m.

11:13 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:38 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

11:42 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:13 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:38 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

12:42 p.m.

12:46 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:02 p.m.

1:02 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:13 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:38 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:42 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:02 p.m.

2:13 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:42 p.m.

2:46 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:02 p.m.

3:02 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:13 p.m.

Towanda Terrace

BeST Transit, Progress

BeST Transit, Progress

Ulster Post Office

BeST Transit, Athens

8:44 a.m.

9:18 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:18 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:18 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

12:18 p.m.

12:20 p.m.
1:18 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

2:18 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:18 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:53 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

RT. 12: TOWANDA LOOPRT. 12: TOWANDA LOOP


